
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 669 529 70 70

2 Humberside 662 542 60 60

3 West Yorkshire 614 514 50 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 83 Emily Dutton North Yorkshire 148 50 48 50
2 92 Chloe Tindale West Yorkshire 143 47 50 46
3 76 Charlotte Paterson Humberside 140 48 42 50

4= 75 Chelsea Walker Humberside 138 50 42 46
4= 78 Rachel Bell Humberside 138 47 47 44
4= 82 Lauren Dugdale North Yorkshire 138 46 50 42
7= 77 Charlotte Robinson Humberside 126 42 44 40
7= 90 Caroline Johnson West Yorkshire 126 44 34 48
9= 84 Gemma Hayward North Yorkshire 123 40 44 39
9= 93 Naomi Elliott West Yorkshire 123 38 47 38
11 91 Emily Whitham West Yorkshire 122 36 40 46
12 86 Ellie Pullin North Yorkshire 120 38 36 46
13 85 Holly Matthewman North Yorkshire 119 44 39 36
14 95 Grace Firth West Yorkshire 117 41 34 42
15 80 Luci Preston Humberside 116 41 36 39
16 94 Nicola Sawyer West Yorkshire 114 34 46 34
17 87 Annie Buxton North Yorkshire 111 36 39 36
18 79 Chloe Drewery Humberside 106 34 38 34



Team Results Humberside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 669 529 70 70

2 Humberside 662 542 60 60

3 West Yorkshire 614 514 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Chelsea Walker 4LR 50.1 50.1 1 50
75 Chelsea Walker S 6.23 6.37 6.47 6.47 5 42
75 Chelsea Walker VJ 48 47 44 48 2= 46
76 Charlotte Paterson 2LR 23.7 23.7 2 48
76 Charlotte Paterson SB 76 76 5 42
76 Charlotte Paterson SLJ 2.33 2.36 2.39 2.39 1 50
77 Charlotte Robinson 4LR 51.5 51.5 5 42
77 Charlotte Robinson SB 78 78 4 44
77 Charlotte Robinson VJ 45 43 46 46 6 40
78 Rachel Bell 4LR 50.4 50.4 2= 47
78 Rachel Bell SB 80 80 2= 47
78 Rachel Bell SLJ 1.94 2.08 2.04 2.08 4 44
79 Chloe Drewery 2LR 27.4 27.4 9 34
79 Chloe Drewery S 5.58 0.00 4.87 5.58 7 38
79 Chloe Drewery VJ 33 34 36 36 9 34
80 Luci Preston 2LR 24.5 24.5 5= 41
80 Luci Preston S 5.00 0.00 4.65 5.00 8 36
80 Luci Preston SLJ 2.01 2.01 1.98 2.01 6= 39



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 669 529 70 70

2 Humberside 662 542 60 60

3 West Yorkshire 614 514 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Lauren Dugdale 2LR 24.4 24.4 3 46
82 Lauren Dugdale S 7.98 6.44 7.61 7.98 1 50
82 Lauren Dugdale SLJ 2.06 1.98 1.74 2.06 5 42
83 Emily Dutton 2LR 23.6 23.6 1 50
83 Emily Dutton S 7.36 7.01 6.63 7.36 2 48
83 Emily Dutton VJ 56 58 57 58 1 50
84 Gemma Hayward 4LR 51.8 51.8 6 40
84 Gemma Hayward S 6.80 5.54 6.84 6.84 4 44
84 Gemma Hayward SLJ 1.93 1.95 2.01 2.01 6= 39
85 Holly Matthewman 4LR 51.2 51.2 4 44
85 Holly Matthewman SB 75 75 6= 39
85 Holly Matthewman VJ 38 34 36 38 8 36
86 Ellie Pullin 4LR 52.3 52.3 7 38
86 Ellie Pullin SB 72 72 8 36
86 Ellie Pullin VJ 47 48 47 48 2= 46
87 Annie Buxton 2LR 25.5 25.5 8 36
87 Annie Buxton SB 75 75 6= 39
87 Annie Buxton SLJ 1.85 1.97 1.96 1.97 8 36



Team Results West Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 669 529 70 70

2 Humberside 662 542 60 60

3 West Yorkshire 614 514 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
90 Caroline Johnson 2LR 24.4 24.4 4 44
90 Caroline Johnson S 3.30 3.58 0.00 3.58 9 34
90 Caroline Johnson SLJ 2.14 2.06 2.08 2.14 2 48
91 Emily Whitham 4LR 52.8 52.8 8 36
91 Emily Whitham S 5.21 5.23 5.92 5.92 6 40
91 Emily Whitham SLJ 2.04 2.07 2.09 2.09 3 46
92 Chloe Tindale 4LR 50.4 50.4 2= 47
92 Chloe Tindale SB 88 88 1 50
92 Chloe Tindale VJ 47 48 46 48 2= 46
93 Naomi Elliott 2LR 24.6 24.6 7 38
93 Naomi Elliott SB 80 80 2= 47
93 Naomi Elliott VJ 44 39 31 44 7 38
94 Nicola Sawyer 4LR 54.0 54.0 9 34
94 Nicola Sawyer S 7.22 6.78 7.00 7.22 3 46
94 Nicola Sawyer SLJ 1.90 1.88 1.89 1.90 9 34
95 Grace Firth 2LR 24.5 24.5 5= 41
95 Grace Firth SB 69 69 9 34
95 Grace Firth VJ 45 46 47 47 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 83 Emily Dutton 23.6 50
2 Humberside sky 76 Charlotte Paterson 23.7 48
3 North Yorkshire green 82 Lauren Dugdale 24.4 46
4 West Yorkshire red 90 Caroline Johnson 24.4 44

5= Humberside sky 80 Luci Preston 24.5 41
5= West Yorkshire red 95 Grace Firth 24.5 41
7 West Yorkshire red 93 Naomi Elliott 24.6 38
8 North Yorkshire green 87 Annie Buxton 25.5 36
9 Humberside sky 79 Chloe Drewery 27.4 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside sky 75 Chelsea Walker 50.1 50
2= Humberside sky 78 Rachel Bell 50.4 47
2= West Yorkshire red 92 Chloe Tindale 50.4 47
4 North Yorkshire green 85 Holly Matthewman 51.2 44
5 Humberside sky 77 Charlotte Robinson 51.5 42
6 North Yorkshire green 84 Gemma Hayward 51.8 40
7 North Yorkshire green 86 Ellie Pullin 52.3 38
8 West Yorkshire red 91 Emily Whitham 52.8 36
9 West Yorkshire red 94 Nicola Sawyer 54.0 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:39.2 1:39.2 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:41.3 1:41.3 60.0
3 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:41.7 1:41.7 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:36.3 1:36.3 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:38.0 1:38.0 60.0
3 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:38.2 1:38.2 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 82 Lauren Dugdale 7.98 50
2 North Yorkshire green 83 Emily Dutton 7.36 48
3 West Yorkshire red 94 Nicola Sawyer 7.22 46
4 North Yorkshire green 84 Gemma Hayward 6.84 44
5 Humberside sky 75 Chelsea Walker 6.47 42
6 West Yorkshire red 91 Emily Whitham 5.92 40
7 Humberside sky 79 Chloe Drewery 5.58 38
8 Humberside sky 80 Luci Preston 5.00 36
9 West Yorkshire red 90 Caroline Johnson 3.58 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire red 92 Chloe Tindale 88 50
2= Humberside sky 78 Rachel Bell 80 47
2= West Yorkshire red 93 Naomi Elliott 80 47
4 Humberside sky 77 Charlotte Robinson 78 44
5 Humberside sky 76 Charlotte Paterson 76 42

6= North Yorkshire green 85 Holly Matthewman 75 39
6= North Yorkshire green 87 Annie Buxton 75 39
8 North Yorkshire green 86 Ellie Pullin 72 36
9 West Yorkshire red 95 Grace Firth 69 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside sky 76 Charlotte Paterson 2.39 50
2 West Yorkshire red 90 Caroline Johnson 2.14 48
3 West Yorkshire red 91 Emily Whitham 2.09 46
4 Humberside sky 78 Rachel Bell 2.08 44
5 North Yorkshire green 82 Lauren Dugdale 2.06 42

6= Humberside sky 80 Luci Preston 2.01 39
6= North Yorkshire green 84 Gemma Hayward 2.01 39
8 North Yorkshire green 87 Annie Buxton 1.97 36
9 West Yorkshire red 94 Nicola Sawyer 1.90 34



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 83 Emily Dutton 58 50
2= Humberside sky 75 Chelsea Walker 48 46
2= North Yorkshire green 86 Ellie Pullin 48 46
2= West Yorkshire red 92 Chloe Tindale 48 46
5 West Yorkshire red 95 Grace Firth 47 42
6 Humberside sky 77 Charlotte Robinson 46 40
7 West Yorkshire red 93 Naomi Elliott 44 38
8 North Yorkshire green 85 Holly Matthewman 38 36
9 Humberside sky 79 Chloe Drewery 36 34
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